## 2021 Fee Schedule

Form Description	Fee
Bank Application	\$40.00
Default Electronic Filing Fee	\$25.00
Additional EIC Due Diligence	\$25.00
Schedule C-EZ	\$125.00
Schedule EIC (Earned Inco	\$75.00
Form 1040	\$250.00
Form 1040 X	\$125.00
Form 1099-C (Cancellation	\$10.00
Form 1099-MISC (Miscellaneous Incom	\$10.00
Form 1099-NEC (Nonemployee Compensation)	\$50.00
Form 1099-R (Retirement D	\$25.00
Form 2441 (Child Care)	\$75.00
Form 2848 (Power of Attor	\$15.00
Form 4136 (Fuel Tax Credit)	\$350.00
Form 4684 (Casualty Loss)	\$50.00
Form 5329 (Tax on Early R	\$50.00
Form 7202 (Self-Employed Sick/Family Leave Credits)	\$250.00
Form 8332 (Custodial Parent Child Exemption Release)	\$25.00
Form 8379 (Injured Spouse	\$75.00
Form 8812 (Add. Child Tax	\$25.00
Form 8829 (Bus. Use of Ho	\$75.00
Form 8862 (EIC Disallowan	\$25.00
Form 8863 (Education Cred	\$50.00
Form 8949 (Sales of Capital Assets)	\$25.00
Schedule C (Business Prof	\$125.00
Schedule D (Capital Gains	\$150.00
Schedule D Capital Loss C	\$150.00
Schedule SE (Self-Employm	\$25.00
Form W-2 (Wages and Tax)	\$5.00
Form W-2G (Gambling Winni	\$10.00
Schedule K-1	\$125.00
Filing Status Fee - Married Filing Jointly	\$25.00
Filing Status Fee - Married Filing Separately	\$25.00